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EVENT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 

PRESENTATION PACKAGES 

Projector Support Package 
For client owned projector 

Tripod screen with dress skirt 
(appropriately sized to room) 

Projection cart/stand 
Basic technical support 
All cabling included 

LCD Projector Package 
Recommended for breakouts or small meetings 

$150 

$450 

Meeting room LCD Projector (4,000 Lumens) 
Tripod screen with dress skirt 

(appropriately sized to room) 
Projection cart/stand 
All cabling included 

Breakout Audio Package 
Recommended for breakouts or small meetings 

Podium microphone 
Computer audio interface 
4 channel audio mixer 
All cabling included 

LIGHTING PACKAGES 

LED Uplight Package 
(12) LED uplights set to desired color 
All cabling included 

Stage Wash Package 
(2) Lighting trees 
Up to 8 leko or par fixtures 
All cabling included 

$100 

$500 

$600 

SCREENS & DRAPING 

4:3 Format Fast Fold Screens 
7.5' X 10' 
9' X 12' 
10.5' X 14' 
12' X 16' 
15' X 20' 

16:9 Format Fast Fold Screens 
6' X 10' 
7' X 12' 
8' X 14' 
9' X 16' 
10.5' X 18.5' 

Black Dress Kit 
Black Pipe & Drape per foot 

RIGGING 

1/2 Ton Chain Motor 
Rigging Point 

$175 
$200 
$250 
$325 
$400 

$250 
$350 
$375 
$400 
$425 

$75 
$14 

$150 
$25/Point 

Rigging Labor $600/Rigger /Day 

Minimum 2 person rigging crew 

LOBBY LOGO PROJECTION 

Logo Image Projected in Lobby $200/event 
Logo/Event/Slogan Video Call for details 

LABOR 

Set-Up & Strike 
Standard Operator 
Specialized Operator 

$60/hr 
$70/hr 
$85/hr 

Monday - Friday 
6am-Spm 
Spm-6am 

Straight Time 
Time and a Half 

Saturday, Sunday and Holidays 
6am-Midnight Time and a Half 
Midnight-6am Double Time 
Holidays Double Time 

A 5-hour minimum applies for all labor calls 

VIDEO & DATA COMPONENTS 

32" LCD Display Monitor 
42" LCD Display Monitor 
HD Production Switcher 
Laptop Computer 

AUDIO COMPONENTS 

Wired Microphone 
Wireless Microphone 
4 Channel Audio Mixer 
Laptop Audio Interface 
Digital Audio Recorder 
House Sound Patch 
2-Way Radio 

PRESENTATION ACCESSORIES 

$200 
$300 
$250 
$200 

$40 
$150 

$45 
$SO 

$100 
$SO 
$35 

Flipchart Easel with Pad & Markers $SO 
Computer Presentation Remote $40 
Laptop Display Adapter $25 

This is a partial listing of our inventory and services. Please call for details about any additional or specialized needs. 

Matt Lindsey / Director of Event Technology / 817-459-5017 

A Service Charge will be added to all equipment rentals, plus applicable sales tax. 
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