



EVENT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

PRESENTATION PACKAGES		SCREENS & DRAPING		LABOR	
Projector Support Package	\$150	4:3 Format Fast Fold Screens		Set-Up & Strike	\$60/hr
For client owned projector		7.5' x 10'	\$175	Standard Operator	\$70/hr
Tripod screen with dress skirt		9' x 12'	\$200	Specialized Operator	\$85/hr
(appropriately sized to room)		10.5' x 14'	\$250		
Projection cart/stand		12' x 16'	\$325	Monday - Friday	
Basic technical support		15' x 20'	\$400	6am-5pm	Straight Time
All cabling included				5pm-6am	Time and a Half
All cabiling included		16:9 Format Fast Fold Screens			
LCD Projector Package Recommended for breakouts or small meetings	Ċ450	6' x 10'	\$250	Saturday, Sunday and Holiday	/S
	\$450	7' x 12'	\$350	6am-Midnight	Time and a Half
		8' x 14'	\$375	Midnight-6am	Double Time
Meeting room LCD Projector (4,000 Lun	nens)	9' x 16'	\$400	Holidays	Double Time
Tripod screen with dress skirt		10.5' x 18.5'	\$425		
(appropriately sized to room)				A 5-hour minimum applies f	or all labor calls
Projection cart/stand		Black Dress Kit	\$75		
All cabling included		Black Pipe & Drape per foot	\$14		
		VIDEO & DATA COMPONENTS			NENTS
Breakout Audio Package \$100				VIDEO & DAIA COIVIFO	MEINIS
Recommended for breakouts or small meetings		RIGGING			
Podium microphone				32" LCD Display Monitor	\$200
Computer audio interface				42" LCD Display Monitor	\$300
4 channel audio mixer		1/2 Ton Chain Motor	\$150	HD Production Switcher	\$250
All cabling included		Rigging Point	\$25/Point	Laptop Computer	\$200
All cabiling included				Laptop Computer	Ş200
		Rigging Labor	\$600/Rigger/Day		
LIGHTING PACKAGES		Minimum 2 person rigging crew		AUDIO COMPONENTS	
LED Uplight Package	\$500				
(12) LED uplights set to desired color	3300			Wired Microphone	\$40
1		LOBBY LOGO PROJECTION	d	Wireless Microphone	\$150
All cabling included		LODDI LOGO I KOJECIIOI	•	4 Channel Audio Mixer	\$45
Stand Mark Barbara	6000			Laptop Audio Interface	\$50
Stage Wash Package	\$600	Logo Image Projected in Lobby	\$200/event	Digital Audio Recorder	\$100
(2) Lighting trees		Logo/Event/Slogan Video	Call for details	House Sound Patch	\$50
Up to 8 leko or par fixtures		Logo, Event, Slogan video	Call for details	2-Way Radio	\$35
All cabling included				2-Way Raulo	Ģ 33
				PRESENTATION ACCESSORIES	
				FIG. 1. A F. C.	
				Flipchart Easel with Pad & Ma	

This is a partial listing of our inventory and services. Please call for details about any additional or specialized needs.

Matt Lindsey | Director of Event Technology | 817-459-5017

A Service Charge will be added to all equipment rentals, plus applicable sales tax.

ESPORTS STADIUM & EXPO CENTER



\$40 \$25

Computer Presentation Remote

Laptop Display Adapter